
November 15,2018

To
National Stock Exchange oflndia Ltd.
Exchange Plazu C-l, Block G
BandraKurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051

Stock Symbol -540047
Stock Symbol -DBL

Srb: compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing obrigations and Discrosure Requirements) Regurations,

Dear Sir/Madam,

Thanking you

For Dilip Limited

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requ.irements) Regulations, 2015, the UnauditedIndAS Standalone FinancialResu]ls lolihe;;".;ffi.*;;lr::r#'rH;:rber 30, 20r8 has been pubrished in Businessstandard Newspaper (English and Hindi) o"'w.an.rouy, November 14,201g.

Please find attached herewith copies ofthe said Newspapers for your ready reference and records.

Further' the said information is also available on the company website at www.dilipbuildcon.com.

DILIP BUILDCON LIMITED
INFRASTRUCTURE & BEYOND

Regd. Office:
Plot No. 5, Inside Govind Narayan Singh Gate,

Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road, Bhopal - 462 016 (M.P.)

Ph. : 0755-4029999, Fax : 0755-4029998
E-mail : db@dilipbuildcon.co.in, Website : www.dilipbuildcon.com

To
BSE Limited
Listing Department
P.J Tower, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400001
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Begistered office: Plot No. 5, lnside Govind Narayan Singh Gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Raod, Bhopal-462016, Madhya pradosh (ClN:145201Mp2006p1C01 8689)

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30,2018

DILIP BUILDCON LIMITED

lndia's Largest Road Construction Company

17
States

The above is an exlract

Rs.23,935 crores

0rder Book

10,664
Equipments

25Yo

33,812
Employees

a\ ^-^, EBITDA (Hrir.yqdy)
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PART I

Notes:

1 - The above results were reviewed by fhe Audit Committee and were approvod & taken on record by the Board ol Directors at their meeting held on 1 3'
November 201 8

2- The above unaudited standalone financial results are in c0mplianca with lndian Accounting gtandards by the Ministry of Corporate
Attairs, read with SEBI Circular no CIR/C0F/FAC/62/2016

Sr,

No
Particulars

Standalone

Quarter ended Six months Year ended

30$etr18 30-Sep-17 30.Jun-l 8 30-Sep.18 30-Sep.17 31-Mar-18

Unauditad Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

1 Total lncome from Operations (net) 163,652.81 158,492.4s 244,542.95 408,1 95.76 325,166.27 776,139,55

2 Net Profit from ordinary activities
after tax

8,322.51 11 ,560.27 25,488.91 33,811.42 23,824.29 62,030.10

J Total Comprehensive income (after
tax) and Other Comprehensive
lncome (after tax)l

8,017.24 11 ,575.26 25,s46.39 33,563.63 23,792.92 62,062.95

4 Equity share capital 13,676.98 13,676.98 13,676.98 13,676.98 13,676.98 13,676.98

5 Earnings Per Share (before
extraordinary items)(of Rs. 101
each)(not annualised):

(a) Basic

(b) Diluted

5.86

5.86

8.46

8.46

18.64

18.64

24.54

24,54

17.42

17.42

45.35

45.35

6 Earnings Per Share (after

extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10/-
each)(not annualised):

(a) Basic

(b) Diluted

5.86

5,86

8.46

846

18.64

18.64

24.54

24.54

17.42

17.42

45.35

45.35
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1- The above rNlts w€re reYiewed by the Audit Committee and reie 4proEd & takfn on record by the SGrd ol DirElos at thetr f,E€ting h€ld on 13"

Nwembs 2018

with lMian Amounting (lnd AS) notliied by the Ministry ot Corporale

I to limiled revkry by tlle Siatulory AuditorsJuly,2016 and have

sith 33 olfts

Sr.

No

Particulars

Standalone

Quarter ended Six montts Year ended

30-Sep-.18 3GSep17 30Ju+ 18 3GSep18 3&S€p17 31 -ilar-18

Unaudited Unaudiled Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

r/6,139 s5
1 Total lnmme from Operations (net)

tr,l,et Profit from odinary activities

after tax

163,652.81 158,492.45 244.y2.95 408,1 95.76 325,1ffi.27

2 8,322.51 11,fi}.27 25,48B.91 33,811.42 23,824.29 62,030.1 0

Total.Cmprchensive inconre (aft er

tax) and Oter ComPrehensive

lncurc (after bx)l

8.017 24 '11,575 26 2s,w39 33,563 63 23.792.92 62,062 95

4 Equity sture capital 13,676 98 13,676.98 1 3,676 98 13,676.98 1 3,676.98 13,676.98

5 Eaninqs Per Share (before

Rs. 101

eaci)(not

(a)gasb

(b)Diltned

5.86

5.86

846

846

18,64

18.&

24.s4

24.54

17.42

i7 42
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6 Eaninqs Per Share (afler

extratrdinary it€rns)(of Rs. 10/-

eactr)(nol armualised):

1a)Basic
(b) Dlubd

5.86

586

8.46

846

18.il
18.54

24.54

2454

1t.42

17.42

45.-15

45.35
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